
WASH BOTTLES - “narrow neck” - “wide neck” - “integral”

“narrow neck” “wide neck” “integral”

 Manufactured from a mixture of
high and low density polyethylene as
semirigid, translucent and with high
clarity.

 Very easy to use by pressing gently
The “swan neck” delivery tip produces
a fine, straight flow without lateral
spatter.

 The flow rate can be easily
controlled by hand pressure.

Bottles can be fully emptied due to
the movable outlet tube.

 Dispensing tip provides extra fine
stream. The tip of the delivery tube
can be cut inorder to increase the
liquid flow rate.

 Manufactured from a mixture of
high and low density polyethylene as
semi rigid, and with very high clarity.

 Wide neck for easy filling of the liquid.
Colour coded caps enable easy
identification of the bottle content.

 Ribbed cap design allows easy
opening and closing. One piece cap
with angled delivery tube gurantees
leakproof operation.

 The angled neck and the tip assure
a uniform and extra fine stream of
liquid.

 Unique dispensing tube design
optimise backflow and turbulance
free liquid transfer.

 Manufactured from a mixture of
high and low density polyethylene.

 Semi rigid, translucent and with
high clarity with ergonomic shape for
easy grip and handling.

 Single piece cap and delivery
tube assembly eliminate air or
liquid absorption through the cap
and ensures a positive leaktight
seal.

 Dispensing tip provides extra fine
stream. The tip of the delivery tube
can be cut inorder to increase the
liquid flow rate.

 Close the tip by means of the cap
attached to the delivery tube.

volume
100 ml
250 ml
500 ml

1000 ml

catalogue
number

062.05.100
062.05.250
062.05.500
062.05.901

pack
quantity
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

volume
500 ml
500 ml
500 ml
500 ml

catalogue
number

062.09.05R
062.09.05Y
062.09.05G
062.09.05B

pack
quantity
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

volume
250 ml
500 ml

catalogue
number

062.08.250
062.08.500

pack
quantity
1 piece
1 piece

cap
colour

red
yellow
green
blue

Dispensing tip provides extra fine stream.
The tip of the delivery tube can be cut
inorder to increase the liquid flow rate.

Colour coded caps enables easy identification
of the bottle content. Ribbed cap design

allows easy opening and closing.

Dispensing tip provides extra fine stream.
The tip of the delivery tube can be cut
inorder to increase the liquid flow rate.


