## WASH BOTTLES - "narrow neck" - "wide neck" - "integral"







## "narrow neck"

- Manufactured from a mixture of high and low density polyethylene as semirigid, translucent and with high clarity.
- Very easy to use by pressing gently The "swan neck" delivery tip produces a fine, straight flow without lateral spatter.
- The flow rate can be easily controlled by hand pressure.

Bottles can be fully emptied due to the movable outlet tube.

➤ Dispensing tip provides extra fine stream. The tip of the delivery tube can be cut inorder to increase the liquid flow rate.

catalogue number	volume	pack quantity
062.05.100	100 ml	1 piece
062.05.250	250 ml	1 piece
062.05.500	500 ml	1 piece
062.05.901	1000 ml	1 piece

## "wide neck"

- Manufactured from a mixture of high and low density polyethylene as semi rigid, and with very high clarity.
- Wide neck for easy filling of the liquid. Colour coded caps enable easy identification of the bottle content.
- ➤ Ribbed cap design allows easy opening and closing. One piece cap with angled delivery tube gurantees leakproof operation.
- ➤ The angled neck and the tip assure a uniform and extra fine stream of liquid.
- Unique dispensing tube design optimise backflow and turbulance free liquid transfer.

catalogue number	volume	cap colour	pack quantity
062.09.05R	500 ml	red	1 piece
062.09.05Y	500 ml	yellow	1 piece
062.09.05G	500 ml	green	1 piece
062.09.05B	500 ml	blue	1 piece

## "integral"

- Manufactured from a mixture of high and low density polyethylene.
- Semi rigid, translucent and with high clarity with ergonomic shape for easy grip and handling.
- Single piece cap and delivery tube assembly eliminate air or liquid absorption through the cap and ensures a positive leaktight seal.
- ➤ Dispensing tip provides extra fine stream. The tip of the delivery tube can be cut inorder to increase the liquid flow rate.
- Close the tip by means of the cap attached to the delivery tube.

catalogue number	volume	pack quantity
062.08.250	250 ml	1 piece
062.08.500	500 ml	1 piece



Dispensing tip provides extra fine stream. The tip of the delivery tube can be cut inorder to increase the liquid flow rate.



Colour coded caps enables easy identification of the bottle content. Ribbed cap design allows easy opening and closing.



Dispensing tip provides extra fine stream. The tip of the delivery tube can be cut inorder to increase the liquid flow rate.